Special Interest Areas

Department of the Navy
FY 2003 Budget Estimates
Selected Civilian Personnel Activity Data
Full Time Equivalent

Total, All Areas

Fleet Activities

Shipyards

Aviation Depots
Supply/Distrib/Logistics

Warfare Centers

Engineering Acquisition Commands
Medical Support

Administration

Other

FY 2001 FY 2002
193,622 185,748
33,957 33,326
17,729 18,737
10,391 10,145
6,479 6,206
35,930 34,839
17,149 16,924
10,521 9,911
33,185 31,261
28,281 24,399

FY 2003

181,502

32,724
18,917
9,859
5,723
34,527
16,211
9,902
30,881
22,758
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